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6.

7.

LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
ORDER OF THE DAY
THURSDAY. APRIL 24. 2025

MORNING HOUR

. Roll Call

. Prayer

. Pledge of Allegiance
. Reading of Journal

. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications

Introduction of Resolutions

Introduction of Bills

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

HB 93, 653, 654, 655, 656, 657, 658, 659, 660, 661, 662, 663,
664, 665, 666, 667, 668, 669, 670, 671, 672

13. Senate Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

SB 4, 10, 11, 17, 20, 26, 50, 72, 73, 75, 78, 98,
104, 116, 137, 145, 147, 168

16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

1.

HB 12 ACRJ-W/ AMD HB 363 ACRJ-W/ AMD
HB 23  ACRJ-W/ AMD HB 378 EDUC-FAV

HB 49  ACRJ-W/ AMD, TO H&G HB 385 H&G-W/ AMD
HB 51 EDUC-W/ AMD HB 394 ACRJ-FAV

HB 52 EDUC-FAV HB 395 EDUC-W/ AMD
HB 101 ACRJ-SUB HB 397 H&G-SUB

HB 109 EDUC-FAV HB 399 H&W-W/AMD, TO H&G
HB 115 H&W-FAV HB 437 INS-FAV

HB 118 H&W-FAV HB 438 INS-FAV

HB 121  INS-FAV HB 441  INS-FAV

HB 122  INS-FAV HB 454  H&W-FAV

HB 142 EDUC-FAV HB 456  H&W-W/ AMD
HB 148 INS-FAV HB 459  NATR-W/ AMD
HB 154 NATR-FAV HB 466 EDUC-W/ AMD
HB 196 NATR-FAV HB 502 H&G-W/ AMD
HB 201 EDUC-FAV HB 539  H&W-W/ AMD
HB 205 NATR-FAV HB 540 ACRJ-W/ AMD
HB 206 H&G-FAV HB 544  H&W-W/ AMD
HB 213 EDUC-FAV HB 558 EDUC-W/ AMD
HB 216  H&G-W/ AMD HB 572 ACRJ-SUB

HB 246 EDUC-FAV HB 589 EDUC-W/ AMD
HB 292 ACRJ-FAV HB 590 H&G-W/AMD
HB 314  H&W-W/ AMD HB 603 H&G-W/ AMD
HB 317 H&W-W/ AMD HB 615 NATR-W/ AMD
HB 321 EDUC-W/ AMD HB 617 H&G-W/ AMD
HB 329 INS-W/ AMD HB 624 H&G-W/ AMD
HB 342 H&G-W/ AMD HB 625 H&G-FAV

HB 345  INS-W/ AMD HB 637 NATR-FAV

HB 358 H&W-FAV HB 638 NATR-FAV

REGULAR ORDER OF THE DAY
House and Concurrent Resolutions Third Reading for Final Consideration

Not yet scheduled for floor debate
HR 5
HCR 4
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5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/24/2025

HB 34, 82, 83,
416, 428, 431,
HB 71, 79, 89,

281, 316, 323,

Not yet scheduled for floor debate

HB 379, 420, 440,
640
HB 167, 209, 226,

374, 381, 427,
524, 567, 620,

90,
434,
159,
327,

445,

254,
432,
652

01,
443,
161,
340,

496,

283,
435,

131,
450,
173,
351,

526,

288,
436,
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174,
556,
204,
372,

532,

312,
439,

180,
557,
208,
373

549,

318,
449,

183,
591
210,

566,

326,
508,

291,

214,

576,

336,
509,

365,

219,

581,

347,
517,

404,

248,

592,

370,
523,



DEBATE CALENDAR - THURSDAY, APRIL 24, 2025

HOUSE BILLSON FINAL PASSAGE - [41 itemg]|

1.

10.

11.

12.

HB34

HB82

HB83

HB90

HB91

HB131

HB174

HB180

HB183

HB291

HB365

HB404

GLORIOSO

BAYHAM

COX

HEBERT

THOMAS

FARNUM

MCFARLAND

THOMPSON

BOURRIAQUE

GALLE

DESHOTEL

WILLARD

CIVIL/LAW Provides for transparency in
medical expenses

HIGHWAYSINTERSTATE Designates a
bridge and portion of of acertain LA Highway

HIGHWAY S Designates certain portions of
Louisiana Highways

COMMERCE Providesrelative to preventing
restaurant reservation fraud

BANK SBANKING Providesrelative to
disclosure of financial records

TAX/AD VALOREM TAX Prohibits the board
of review in Calcasieu Parish from considering ad
valorem tax assessment complaints to which the
notice of complaint was provided viafacsimile
transmission

BRIDGES/FERRIES Designates the bridge
located on U.S. 167 in Winn Parish as the
"Clayton Horne Memorial Bridge"

HIGHWAY S Redesignates a portion of United
States Highway 425 in Richland Parish as " Sheriff
Gary Lynn Gilley Memoria Highway"

TAX/AD VALOREM TAX Providesfor the
inspection of assessment lists, challenges to the
correctness of assessments, and reviews by boards
of review and the La Tax Commission

CIVIL/PROCEDURE Providesrelative to
prescriptive periods for wrongful desth and
survival actions

TAX/AD VALOREM TAX Providesfor an
optional exemption of businessinventory from ad
valorem taxes and to authorize the reduction of the
fair market value percentage of business inventory
under certain circumstances

REVENUE DEPARTMENT Providesrelative to
various tax administration functions of the
Department of Revenue



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

HB416

HB428

HB431

HB434

HB443

HB450

HB556

HB557

HB591

HB71

HB79

HB89

HB159

HB161

FARNUM

BOURRIAQUE

CHENEVERT

DEWITT

CHANCE HENRY

MELERINE

BOURRIAQUE

BRAUD

WILDER

BRASS

BACALA

ORGERON

STAGNI

HUGHES

REVENUE DEPARTMENT Prohibits class
action lawsuits from being brought against the
Dept. of Revenue or the office of debt recovery
within the Dept. of Revenue

SUNSET LAW Re-creates the Department of
Transportation and Devel opment

LIABILITY/TORTS Providesrelative to
modified comparative fault

CIVIL/DAMAGES Provides relative to recovery
limitations for failure to maintain compulsory
motor vehicle liability security

CIVIL/PROCEDURE Providesrelativeto
certain notifications in delictual actions

EVIDENCE Providesrelative to evidentiary
presumptions in personal injury claims

TRANSPORTATION Reforms operations for the
L ouisiana Department of Transportation and
Development

TAX/AD VALOREM TAX Providesrelative to
adjudicated tax-delinquent property and the tax
lien certificate process

TAX/AD VALOREM TAX Providesfor an
alternative to minimum bids when selling
adjudicated property and requires costs associated
with the termination of alien certificate to apply to
adjudicated property

BOARDS/COMMISSIONS Revisesthe
membership of the Dual Enrollment Task Force

CRIMINAL/PROCEDURE Providesrelativeto
the applicability of firearm enhancement
provisions and penalties to plea agreements

VITAL RECORDSBIRTH CERT Provides
relative to the issuance of a death certificatein
certain circumstances

PHYSICAL THERAPISTS Providesrelative to
the supervision of physical therapist assistants

TOPS Provides for eligibility requirements for
TOPS-Tech and TOPS-Tech Early Start



27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

HB173

HB204

HB208

HB210

HB214

HB219

HB248

HB281

HB316

HB323

HB327

HB340

HB351

HB372

ILLG

CHANCE HENRY

VILLIO

CHASSION

VILLIO

CARRIER

WILDER

WYBLE

BUTLER

BEAULLIEU

CHASSION

NEWELL

MIKE JOHNSON

HUGHES

ENVIRONMENT/LITTERING Provides
relative to expanding the jurisdiction of state park
wardens to enforce litter laws statewide

WILDLIFE/FEES Provides relative to the
Department of Wildlife and Fisheries annual duck
stamps

CRIMINAL/SENTENCING Providesrelative to
eligibility for parole or diminution of sentence

PHARMACIES Provides relative to retention and
archiving of records in the state prescription
monitoring program

PROBATION Provides relative to revocation of
probation

WILDLIFE & FISHERIES Provides for deer
sex identification requirements

INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Provides for
confidential information relative to public
inspection

ELECTION OFFENSES Providesrelative to
acts prohibited during early voting or on election

day

BOARDS/COMMISSIONS Provides for the
Drug Policy Board

ELECTIONSDATES Provides for election dates
for municipal officers and school board members

TOPS Requires schools to use a 10-point grading
scale to assign grades used in the calculation of the
minimum grade point average required for initial
award eligibility

DENTISTRY Changes the domicile of the
Louisiana State Board of Dentistry

ELECTIONS/CANDIDATES Provides for
penalties for attesting to false information in a
notice of candidacy

CURRICULA Provides relative to computer
science as a high school graduation requirement



41. HB373

HUGHES

SCHOOL S/HIGH SCHOOL Requiresthe
Workforce Investment Council to perform an
annual return on investment analysisrelative to
industry-based credentials earned in high school
and provides for student data collection and
sharing for this purpose



DATE: Apr 23, 2025
INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN TIME: 6:16 PM

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE PAGE: 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED
CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES DATE ACTION




REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
THURSDAY, APRIL 24, 2025

TIME:

PAGE:

LEG. DAY:

TODAYS DATE: Apr 23, 2025

6:16 PM
6
1

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB12

HB23

HB49

HB51

HB52

HB101
HB109
HB115
HB118
HB121
HB122
HB142
HB148
HB154
HB196
HB201
HB205
HB206
HB213
HB216
HB246
HB292
HB314
HB317
HB321
HB329

Schlegel
Muscarello
Melerine
Young
Willard
Muscarello
Thompson
Stagni
Egan
Adams
Berault
Mena
Wiley
McMahen
Stagni

St. Blanc
McCormick
Melerine
St. Blanc
Jackson
Amedee
Knox
Miller, D.
Echols
Wyble
Hebert

ACRJ-W/ AMD
ACRJ-W/ AMD

ACRJ-W/ AMD, TO H&G

EDUC-W/ AMD
EDUC-FAV
ACRJ-SUB
EDUC-FAV
H&W-FAV
H&W-FAV
INS-FAV
INS-FAV
EDUC-FAV
INS-FAV
NATR-FAV
NATR-FAV
EDUC-FAV
NATR-FAV
H&G-FAV
EDUC-FAV
H&G-W/ AMD
EDUC-FAV
ACRJ-FAV
H&W-W/ AMD
H&W-W/ AMD
EDUC-W/ AMD
INS-W/ AMD



REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
THURSDAY, APRIL 24, 2025

TIME:
LEG. DAY:
PAGE:

TODAYS DATE: Apr 23, 2025

6:16 PM
6
2

HB342
HB345
HB358
HB363
HB378
HB385
HB394
HB395
HB397
HB399
HB437
HB438
HB441
HB454
HB456
HB459
HB466
HB502
HB539
HB540
HB544
HB558
HB572
HB589
HB590
HB603
HB615
HB617
HB624

Bayham
Wyble
Miller, D.
Cox

Wilder
Bryant
Muscarello
Brass
Beaullieu
Chenevert
Firment
Firment
Henry, Chance
Miller, D.
Turner
Coates
Carlson
Butler
Berault
Fontenot
Turner
Davis
Glorioso
Owen, Charles
Spell, Annie
McMakin
Geymann
Carver
Berault

H&G-W/ AMD
INS-W/ AMD
H&W-FAV
ACRJ-W/ AMD
EDUC-FAV
H&G-W/ AMD
ACRJ-FAV
EDUC-W/ AMD
H&G-SUB
H&W-W/ AMD, TO H&G
INS-FAV
INS-FAV
INS-FAV
H&W-FAV
H&W-W/ AMD
NATR-W/ AMD
EDUC-W/ AMD
H&G-W/ AMD
H&W-W/ AMD
ACRJ-W/ AMD
H&W-W/ AMD
EDUC-W/ AMD
ACRJ-SUB
EDUC-W/ AMD
H&G-W/ AMD
H&G-W/ AMD
NATR-W/ AMD
H&G-W/ AMD
H&G-W/ AMD



REPORTED BY COMMITTEE TODAYS DATE:  Apr 23, 2025

TIME: 6:16 PM
THURSDAY, APRIL 24, 2025 LEG. DAY: 6
PAGE: 3

HB625 Butler H&G-FAV
HB637 Coates NATR-FAV
HB638 Coates NATR-FAV



