LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ORDER OF THE DAY THURSDAY, APRIL 24, 2025

MORNING HOUR

1	Roll	Call
	NOIL	Call

2. Prayer

3. Pledge of Allegiance

4. Reading of Journal

5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications

6. Introduction of Resolutions

7. Introduction of Bills

12. House Bill	12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee											
HB	93	3, 653,	654,	655,	656,	657,	658,	659,	660,	661,	662,	663,
	664	4, 665,	666,	667,	668,	669,	670,	671,	672			
13. Senate Bill	ls on Se	cond Read	lina to l	be Refer	red to C	committ	ee					
SB		4, 10,	g to . 11,	17,	20,	26,	50,	72,	73,	75,	78,	98,
•=	104		137,	145,	, 147,	168	,	,	,	,	,	00,
16. House Bills				ported b	y Comr	ittee						
HB	12	ACRJ-W/					HB	363		W/ AMD		
HB	23	ACRJ-W/					HB	378	EDUC			
HB	49	ACRJ-W/	-	O H&G			HB	385		V/ AMD		
HB	51	EDUC-W/					HB	394	ACRJ-			
HB	52	EDUC-FA					HB	395		-W/ AME)	
HB	101	ACRJ-SU					HB	397	H&G-S			
HB	109	EDUC-FA					HB	399			TO H&G	i
HB	115	H&W-FAV	/				HB	437	INS-FA			
HB	118	H&W-FAV	/				HB	438	INS-FA			
HB	121	INS-FAV					HB	441	INS-FA	٩V		
HB	122	INS-FAV					HB	454	H&W-F	AV		
HB	142	EDUC-FA	V				HB	456	H&W-\	N/ AMD		
HB	148	INS-FAV					HB	459	NATR-	W/ AMC)	
HB	154	NATR-FA	V				HB	466	EDUC	-W/ AME)	
HB	196	NATR-FA	V				HB	502	H&G-V	V/ AMD		
HB	201	EDUC-FA	V				HB	539	H&W-\	N/ AMD		
HB	205	NATR-FA	V				HB	540	ACRJ-	W/ AMD		
HB	206	H&G-FAV					HB	544	H&W-V	N/ AMD		
HB	213	EDUC-FA	V				HB	558	EDUC	-W/ AME)	
HB	216	H&G-W/ A	MD				HB	572	ACRJ-	SUB		
HB	246	EDUC-FA	V				HB	589	EDUC	-W/ AME)	
HB	292	ACRJ-FA	V				HB	590	H&G-V	V/ AMD		
HB	314	H&W-W/ /	AMD				HB	603	H&G-V	V/ AMD		
HB	317	H&W-W/ /	AMD				HB	615	NATR-	W/ AMC)	
HB	321	EDUC-W/	AMD				HB	617	H&G-V	V/ AMD		
HB	329	INS-W/ AI	٨D				HB	624	H&G-V	V/ AMD		
HB	342	H&G-W/ A	MD				HB	625	H&G-F	AV		
HB	345	INS-W/ AI	ИD				HB	637	NATR-	FAV		
HB	358	H&W-FA∖	/				HB	638	NATR-	FAV		

REGULAR ORDER OF THE DAY

1. House and Concurrent Resolutions Third Reading for Final Consideration

Not yet scheduled for floor debate

HR	5
HCR	4

5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/24/2025												
HB	34,	82,	83,	90,	91,	131,	174,	180,	183,	291,	365,	404,
	416,	428,	431,	434,	443,	450,	556,	557,	591			
HB	71,	79,	89,	159,	161,	173,	204,	208,	210,	214,	219,	248,
	281,	316,	323,	327,	340,	351,	372,	373				
Not yet schedu	uled for	floor de	bate									
HB	379,	420,	440,	445,	496,	526,	532,	549,	566,	576,	581,	592,
	640											
HB	167,	209,	226,	254,	283,	288,	312,	318,	326,	336,	347,	370,
	374,	381,	427,	432,	435,	436,	439,	449,	508,	509,	517,	523,
	524,	567,	620,	652								

DEBATE CALENDAR - THURSDAY, APRIL 24, 2025

HOUSE BILLS ON FINAL PASSAGE - [41 items]

1. HB34	GLORIOSO	CIVIL/LAW Provides for transparency in medical expenses
2. HB82	BAYHAM	HIGHWAYS/INTERSTATE Designates a bridge and portion of of a certain LA Highway
3. HB83	COX	HIGHWAYS Designates certain portions of Louisiana Highways
4. HB90	HEBERT	COMMERCE Provides relative to preventing restaurant reservation fraud
5. HB91	THOMAS	BANKS/BANKING Provides relative to disclosure of financial records
6. HB131	FARNUM	TAX/AD VALOREM TAX Prohibits the board of review in Calcasieu Parish from considering ad valorem tax assessment complaints to which the notice of complaint was provided via facsimile transmission
7. HB174	MCFARLAND	BRIDGES/FERRIES Designates the bridge located on U.S. 167 in Winn Parish as the "Clayton Horne Memorial Bridge"
8. HB180	THOMPSON	HIGHWAYS Redesignates a portion of United States Highway 425 in Richland Parish as "Sheriff Gary Lynn Gilley Memorial Highway"
9. HB183	BOURRIAQUE	TAX/AD VALOREM TAX Provides for the inspection of assessment lists, challenges to the correctness of assessments, and reviews by boards of review and the La Tax Commission
10. HB291	GALLE	CIVIL/PROCEDURE Provides relative to prescriptive periods for wrongful death and survival actions
11. HB365	DESHOTEL	TAX/AD VALOREM TAX Provides for an optional exemption of business inventory from ad valorem taxes and to authorize the reduction of the fair market value percentage of business inventory under certain circumstances
12. HB404	WILLARD	REVENUE DEPARTMENT Provides relative to various tax administration functions of the Department of Revenue

13. HB416	FARNUM	REVENUE DEPARTMENT Prohibits class action lawsuits from being brought against the Dept. of Revenue or the office of debt recovery within the Dept. of Revenue
14. HB428	BOURRIAQUE	SUNSET LAW Re-creates the Department of Transportation and Development
15. HB431	CHENEVERT	LIABILITY/TORTS Provides relative to modified comparative fault
16. HB434	DEWITT	CIVIL/DAMAGES Provides relative to recovery limitations for failure to maintain compulsory motor vehicle liability security
17. HB443	CHANCE HENRY	CIVIL/PROCEDURE Provides relative to certain notifications in delictual actions
18. HB450	MELERINE	EVIDENCE Provides relative to evidentiary presumptions in personal injury claims
19. HB556	BOURRIAQUE	TRANSPORTATION Reforms operations for the Louisiana Department of Transportation and Development
20. HB557	BRAUD	TAX/AD VALOREM TAX Provides relative to adjudicated tax-delinquent property and the tax lien certificate process
21. HB591	WILDER	TAX/AD VALOREM TAX Provides for an alternative to minimum bids when selling adjudicated property and requires costs associated with the termination of a lien certificate to apply to adjudicated property
22. HB71	BRASS	BOARDS/COMMISSIONS Revises the membership of the Dual Enrollment Task Force
23. HB79	BACALA	CRIMINAL/PROCEDURE Provides relative to the applicability of firearm enhancement provisions and penalties to plea agreements
24. HB89	ORGERON	VITAL RECORDS/BIRTH CERT Provides relative to the issuance of a death certificate in certain circumstances
25. HB159	STAGNI	PHYSICAL THERAPISTS Provides relative to the supervision of physical therapist assistants
26. HB161	HUGHES	TOPS Provides for eligibility requirements for TOPS-Tech and TOPS-Tech Early Start

27.	HB173	ILLG	ENVIRONMENT/LITTERING Provides relative to expanding the jurisdiction of state park wardens to enforce litter laws statewide
28.	HB204	CHANCE HENRY	WILDLIFE/FEES Provides relative to the Department of Wildlife and Fisheries' annual duck stamps
29.	HB208	VILLIO	CRIMINAL/SENTENCING Provides relative to eligibility for parole or diminution of sentence
30.	HB210	CHASSION	PHARMACIES Provides relative to retention and archiving of records in the state prescription monitoring program
31.	HB214	VILLIO	PROBATION Provides relative to revocation of probation
32.	HB219	CARRIER	WILDLIFE & FISHERIES Provides for deer sex identification requirements
33.	HB248	WILDER	INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Provides for confidential information relative to public inspection
34.	HB281	WYBLE	ELECTION OFFENSES Provides relative to acts prohibited during early voting or on election day
35.	HB316	BUTLER	BOARDS/COMMISSIONS Provides for the Drug Policy Board
36.	HB323	BEAULLIEU	ELECTIONS/DATES Provides for election dates for municipal officers and school board members
37.	HB327	CHASSION	TOPS Requires schools to use a 10-point grading scale to assign grades used in the calculation of the minimum grade point average required for initial award eligibility
38.	HB340	NEWELL	DENTISTRY Changes the domicile of the Louisiana State Board of Dentistry
39.	HB351	MIKE JOHNSON	ELECTIONS/CANDIDATES Provides for penalties for attesting to false information in a notice of candidacy
40.	HB372	HUGHES	CURRICULA Provides relative to computer science as a high school graduation requirement

41. **HB373 HUGHES**

SCHOOLS/HIGH SCHOOL Requires the Workforce Investment Council to perform an annual return on investment analysis relative to industry-based credentials earned in high school and provides for student data collection and sharing for this purpose

INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

DATE: TIME: PAGE: Apr 23, 2025 6:16 PM 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES

DATE A

ACTION

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB12	Schlegel	ACRJ-W/ AMD
HB23	Muscarello	ACRJ-W/ AMD
HB49	Melerine	ACRJ-W/ AMD, TO H&G
HB51	Young	EDUC-W/ AMD
HB52	Willard	EDUC-FAV
HB101	Muscarello	ACRJ-SUB
HB109	Thompson	EDUC-FAV
HB115	Stagni	H&W-FAV
HB118	Egan	H&W-FAV
HB121	Adams	INS-FAV
HB122	Berault	INS-FAV
HB142	Mena	EDUC-FAV
HB148	Wiley	INS-FAV
HB154	McMahen	NATR-FAV
HB196	Stagni	NATR-FAV
HB201	St. Blanc	EDUC-FAV
HB205	McCormick	NATR-FAV
HB206	Melerine	H&G-FAV
HB213	St. Blanc	EDUC-FAV
HB216	Jackson	H&G-W/ AMD
HB246	Amedee	EDUC-FAV
HB292	Knox	ACRJ-FAV
HB314	Miller, D.	H&W-W/ AMD
HB317	Echols	H&W-W/ AMD
HB321	Wyble	EDUC-W/ AMD
HB329	Hebert	INS-W/ AMD

REPORTED BY COMMITTEE THURSDAY, APRIL 24, 2025

HB342	Bayham	H&G-W/ AMD
HB345	Wyble	INS-W/ AMD
HB358	Miller, D.	H&W-FAV
HB363	Cox	ACRJ-W/ AMD
HB378	Wilder	EDUC-FAV
HB385	Bryant	H&G-W/ AMD
HB394	Muscarello	ACRJ-FAV
HB395	Brass	EDUC-W/ AMD
HB397	Beaullieu	H&G-SUB
HB399	Chenevert	H&W-W/ AMD, TO H&G
HB437	Firment	INS-FAV
HB438	Firment	INS-FAV
HB441	Henry, Chance	INS-FAV
HB454	Miller, D.	H&W-FAV
HB456	Turner	H&W-W/ AMD
HB459	Coates	NATR-W/ AMD
HB466	Carlson	EDUC-W/ AMD
HB502	Butler	H&G-W/ AMD
HB539	Berault	H&W-W/ AMD
HB540	Fontenot	ACRJ-W/ AMD
HB544	Turner	H&W-W/ AMD
HB558	Davis	EDUC-W/ AMD
HB572	Glorioso	ACRJ-SUB
HB589	Owen, Charles	EDUC-W/ AMD
HB590	Spell, Annie	H&G-W/ AMD
HB603	McMakin	H&G-W/ AMD
HB615	Geymann	NATR-W/ AMD
HB617	Carver	H&G-W/ AMD
HB624	Berault	H&G-W/ AMD

	REPORTED BY (THURSDAY, API	11ME: 6:16 PM
HB625	Butler	H&G-FAV
HB637	Coates	NATR-FAV
HB638	Coates	NATR-FAV